l 	 Selectable input from panel (TC, RTD, Analog)
l 	 PID, Initial power-up overshoot suppression function
l 	 Super large and bright LED display
l 	 High measuring accuracy, 0.2% F.S.
l 	 Wide range of power supply 85~265VAC
l 	 SSR drive/Relay/4-20mA/Triac output
l 	 Dual line 4 digits display
l 	 RS-485, 4-20mA Re-transmission optional
l 	 Decimal points for all input signals
l 	 C or F display selected on user’s discretion
l 	 Alarm standby function integrated
l 	 Output graphic bar indication
l 	 Soft-start function (analog ouput only)
Ordering Information
Standard Stock Range
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MTA-48-R-1-96-N-N	 Size: 48mm x 48mm 	 €75.00
	 Input: TC, RTD, or Analog
	 Output: Relay, Alarm: 1
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MTA-48-V-1-96-N-N	 Size: 48mm x 48mm 	 €75.00
	 Input: TC, RTD, or Analog
	 Output: SSR Drive, Alarm: 1
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MTA-48-D-1-96-N-N	 Size: 48mm x 48mm 	 €97.00
	 Input: TC, RTD, or Analog
	 Output: 4-20mA, Alarm: 1
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MTA-49-R-1-96-N-N	 Size: 48mm x 96mm 	 €75.00
	 Input: TC, RTD, or Analog
	 Output: Relay, Alarm: 1
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MTA-49-V-1-96-N-N	 Size: 48mm x 96mm 	 €75.00
	 Input: TC, RTD, or Analog
	 Output: SSR Drive, Alarm: 1
CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
MTA-49-D-1-96-N-N	 Size: 48mm x 96mm 	 €97.00
	 Input: TC, RTD, or Analog
	 Output: 4-20mA, Alarm: 1
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
Example: MTA -  48  -  R  -  1  -  96  -  N  -  K